0°.02 2

.

•

Vol.<u>mg8</u> Page **16450**

è.

Know All Men by These Presents:	That WESTERN BANK, an Oregon Banking Corporation,
does hereby certify and declare that that certain	Chattel mortgage, bearing date the
그는 그 것 그 것 이가 가지? 것 같아요. 그 가지 않는 말을 못 했다. 것 같아요.	d executed by * * CRYSTAL J. RAY AND DONALD J. RAY
에는 것을 잘 못 못했다. 이는 것 같은 것을 것 같은 것을 하는 것을 것 같은 것을 것 같아요. 집에 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가 없다. 것을 것 같아요. 같이 있는 것 같아요. 같이 있는 것 같아요. 같이 있는 것 같아요. 같이 않는 것 같아요. 같이 않는 것 같아요. 같이 같아요. 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같아요. 같이 않는 것 같아요. 같이 않는 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 같이 않는 것 같아요. 같이 않는 것 같아요. 같이 않는 것 같아요. 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 않는 않는 않는 것 않는	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
 	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
이 같은 것 같은	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
*****	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
to WESTERN BANK, securing the payment of	the sum of
_Six_thousand_and_no/100 * * * * * * * * * *	* * * * * * * * * * * * (\$ **6,000.00**) DOLLARS
and recorded on the <u>3rd</u> day of	October
page18073 of Records of Mortgages	_ Mortgages in and for the County of _Klamath
State of Oregon, together with the debt secured t	thereby, has been fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and
the County Clerk or Recorder of said County is	s hereby authorized and requested to cancel the same of
⇔record.	
丟 In Witness Phereof, WES	STERN BANK has caused these presents to be executed
Con its behalf by its duly authorized representat	ive this day of September, 19_88
Return to: Western Bank Klamath Falls Branch	WESTERN BANK
P.O. Box 669 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	C D' M/M D. R. Loop Officer
	By Gazeline H. Marshall Loan Officer
STATE OF OREGON,	
COUNTY OFKlamath	
September 27	19
	1 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Personally appeared <u>Caroline H: Marsnal</u>	<u>* * * * LOAN OFFICER * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *</u>
who, being duly sworn did say that he is the _	ment was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority
	ed said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before
me: CHETY (Metal) Grath	
(Notary Seal)	Geon Burno
	Notary Public for Oregon
Atter of	My Commission Expires <u>2-34-91</u>

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

	Western Bank	the <u>3rd</u> day
Filed for record at request of Oct.	A D 10 88 at $10:38$ o'clock <u>A+M</u> ., and duly	recorded in Vol. <u>M88</u> ,
	Mortgages on Page	
성의 영상 가격을 가려면 가격을 가지 않는다. 같은 사람이 같은 것은	Evelyn Biehn	
FEE \$8.00	By Oauline	TILLICKOLDU